1
Fine Speed Rotary Axis type
SFR Series
Fine Speed Rotary Table type
SFRT Series
● Size: 3, 10, 20
JIS symbol
Specifications

2
SFR●SFRT Series
How to Order
B Number of switches
C Size
1
2
Number of switches
Effective torque 0.3 [N·m] type
Effective torque 1.0 [N·m] type
Effective torque 2.0 [N·m] type
Size
E Number of switches
D Switch model No.
A
How to Order
●Without switch
SFR 10
●With switch
SFRT D20
90
180 F2S
SFR
SFRT
Shaft type
Table type
Model No.
B Size
C Oscillating angle
Model No.A
Code Descriptions
[Model No. indication example]
SFRT-20-180-F2S-D
 Model : Table type SFRT
 Size : 2.0 N·m
 Oscillating angle : 180°
 Switch model No. : F2S
 Number of switches : 2
3
10
20
0.3 [N·m]
1.0 [N·m]
2.0 [N·m]
Size
Effective torque (when 0.5MPa)Size
B
90
180
90°
180°
Oscillating angleC
F2S *
F3S *
Switch model No.
ContactsModel
D
Blank
3
1 m (standard)
3 m (option)
* Lead wire length
R
L
D
1 right rotation detection switch
1 left rotation detection switch
2
Number of switchesE
Contactless
Display
Single-color display
Lead wires
2 wires
3 wires
●
●